CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2019

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number
of Cases

All Facilities 18,728
FASCs 8,859
Hospitals 9,869

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 2,803
531 5,507
532** 2,911
534 1,237
535** 955
537 949
538** 55
539" 365
540 1
541 431
542> 71
543** 918
544> 1,234
545 396
546 4
547 137
548 67
549 687

Average
Charge

$2,864
$2,261
$3,405

$2,920
$2,702
$2,467
$1,800
$2,155
$9,660
$2,408
$2,473

$1,404
$2,776
$2,337
$2,516
$2,312

$2,162
$2,171
$2,155

Standard
Deviation

$9,989
$625
$13,725

$1,055
$661
$1,036
$458
$750
$43,674
$288
$912
$712
$663
$356
$672
$1,142

$469
$333
$974

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$2,148
$2,148
$2,100

$2,148
$2,400
$2,127
$1,350
$1,830
$1,526
$2,251
$2,148

$796
$2,501
$2,148
$2,143
$1,285

$1,991
$2,112
$1,298

50th
$2,341
$2,148
$2,641

$3,277
$2,808
$2,148
$2,148
$1,886
$1,526
$2,373
$2,415

$1,414
$2,571
$2,196
$2,550
$2,054

$2,114
$2,134
$2,280

60th
$2,550
$2,400
$2,808

$3,296
$2,810
$2,148
$2,148
$2,148
$1,526
$2,373
$2,454

$1,546
$2,762
$2,242
$2,550
$2,054

$2,114
$2,147
$2,517

70th
$2,810
$2,400
$3,015

$3,336
$2,810
$2,916
$2,148
$2,148
$1,526
$2,402
$2,509

$1,596
$2,814
$2,405
$2,550
$2,157
$2,134
$2,191
$2,778

75th
$2,810
$2,550
$3,094

$3,370
$2,810
$3,041
$2,148
$2,148
$1,526
$2,420
$2,522

$1,852
$2,825
$2,436
$2,550
$2,364

$2,146
$2,218
$2,807

80th
$2,973
$2,810
$3,292

$3,370
$2,827
$3,231
$2,148
$2,148
$2,148
$2,421
$2,541
$1,882
$2,841
$2,503
$2,550
$4,108

$2,176
$2,230
$2,851

85th
$3,246
$2,810
$3,336

$3,433
$2,928
$3,370
$2,148
$2,506
$2,148
$2,455
$2,585
$2,068
$2,907
$2,574
$2,641
$4,108

$2,202
$2,233
$3,015

90th
$3,370
$2,810
$3,709

$3,901
$3,015
$3,651
$2,148
$3,156
$2,148
$2,614
$2,685

$2,148
$3,534
$2,650
$3,072
$4,108

$2,230
$2,291
$3,228

95th
$3,911
$3,370
$4,110

$3,911
$3,080
$4,213
$2,148
$3,972
$10,557
$3,212
$2,802

$2,148
$4,771
$2,861
$3,844
$4,314

$2,356
$2,544
$3,331




CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

017
019
414
315
043
222
110

253
124
263
125
314
139
403
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
412
418
286
280
189
305
408
309

421
423
272
295
255
281
406

530**

Ascension SE Wisconsin - EImbrook Campus
Ascension Calumet Hospital

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center in Grafton

Aurora Medical Center in Hartford
Menomonee Falls ASC

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
Sheboygan Medical Center LLC

St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - West Bend
West Bend Surgery Center

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn
GLSD Medical LLC

Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Franklin, LLC
The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha
Froedtert South

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC
Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

New Berlin Medical Services, LLC

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC
The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Kenosha
Bluemound Surgery Center

ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center
Waukesha Pain Center, LLC

Brookfield
Chilton
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Mequon

Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit

Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Kenosha
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

New Berlin
Oak Creek
Pewaukee
Pleasant Prairie
Waukesha
Waukesha
Waukesha

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 7 $1,554 $1,421 $385
H 73 $2,937 $2,807 $531
H 64 $3,370 $3,370 $0
H 257 $3,369 $3,328 $268
H 68 $3,221 $2,976 $367
F 32 $1,166 $1,315 $383
H 162 $2,367 $2,232 $686
F 163 $3,375 $3,370 $66
H 610 $3,304 $3,292 $372
F 442 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 211 $3,606 $3,361 $2,517
H 185 $2,376 $2,349 $500
H 344 $3,205 $3,911 $1,367
H 127 $2,148 $2,148 $0
F 58 $2,543 $2,505 $49
H 499 $2,908 $2,887 $398
H 50 $4,813 $4,729 $1,005
H 10 $2,682 $2,670 $208
H 366 $2,823 $2,808 $82
H 10 $3,281 $3,015 $842
F 204 $2,148 $2,148 $0
F 1,441 $2,811 $2,810 $76
H 616 $3,044 $2,809 $853
H 7 $1,487 $1,276 $550
H 352 $3,015 $3,015 $0
H 49 $6,272 $6,639 $1,187
H 60 $3,738 $3,561 $380
H 29 $2,609 $2,605 $116
F 951 $2,405 $2,400 $110
F 665 $2,150 $2,148 $48
F 71 $858 $732 $374
F 43 $2,150 $2,150 $0
H 82 $2,164 $2,148 $144



CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

293
195
424
251
316

085
168
087
079
208
254
274
259
283
401
210
150

ZIP:

273
302

ZIP:

011
296
048

091
410
113

ZIP:

231
261
064

ZIP:

112

ZIP:

402
022
070
117

532*

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fox Point
Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield
Wisconsin Health Center ASC
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Froedtert Hospital

North Shore Surgical Center

PMTC Surgery Center Inc

United Medical Center

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534*
Access Medical Center LLC
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535**
Beloit Health System
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fort Atkinson

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -

Janesville

Monroe Clinic

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie Healthcare

537**

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.
SurgiCenter of Greater Madison
UW Hospital and Clinics Authority

538**
Crossing Rivers Health

539**

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Beaver Dam
Prairie Ridge Health

Mile Bluff Medical Center

Reedsburg Area Medical Center

Fox Point
Glendale
Greenfield
Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine
Racine

Beloit
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Monroe
Prairie du Sac
Prairie du Sac

Madison
Madison
Madison

Prairie du Chien

Beaver Dam
Columbus
Mauston
Reedsburg

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
F 45 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 8 $2,353 $1,911 $854
H 8 $3,370 $3,370 $0
F 660 $2,150 $2,148 $51
H 111 $2,209  $1,823  $1,466
H 13 $4,510 $5,106 $1,763
H 62 $3,737 $3,777 $200
H 644 $3,568 $3,142 $996
H 195 $2,024 $2,052 $239
F 207 $3,443 $3,370 $238
F 226 $1,102 $1,100 $20
F 91 $2,162 $2,148 $131
F 131 $2,458 $2,191 $930
F 198 $1,172 $1,166 $98
H 1M1 $2,148 $2,148 $0
F 143 $2,127 $2,127 $0
H 57 $2,359 $2,283 $590
F 635 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 602 $1,432 $1,350 $409
H 39 $3,338 $3,598 $702
F 101 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 66 $2,628 $2,537 $246
H 577 $1,813 $1,831 $311
H 122 $2,241 $2,148 $721
H 50 $4,353 $4,234 $568
F 729 $1,526 $1,526 $0
F 152 $2,222 $2,148 $647
H 66 $116,807 $16,806 $123,649
H 55 $2,408 $2,373 $288
H 131 $2,148  $2,148 $0
H 11 $2,533 $2,313 $694
H 167 $2,634 $2,454 $1,265
H 56 $2,738 $2,688 $421



CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

067
229
306
41
123

ZIP:

178
137

ZIP:

197
285

ZIP:

002
069
071
074
093
413
269
405
145
279
249
400
155
262

ZIP:

028
235
106
156
278

ZIP:

014

ZIP:

198
242
322

ZIP:

119
134

541**

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Niagara Health Center

Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Oconto Falls
ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

542**
Holy Family Memorial Inc
Aurora Medical Center of Manitowoc County

543*

Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Green Bay, LLC

544**

Aspirus Langlade Hospital

Marshfield Medical Center

Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc
Ascension Good Samaritan Hospital
Marshfield Medical Center - Neillsville
BJOSC at Plover

Aspirus Stevens Point Surgery Center
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Stevens Point
Aspirus Wausau Hospital

BJOSC, LLC

Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wausau
Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc
Surgery Center of Wisconsin Rapids

545**

Ascension Eagle River Hospital
Marshfield Clinic - Minocqua ASC
Flambeau Hospital

Howard Young Medical Center
Northwoods Surgery Center

546**
Black River Memorial Hospital

547

OakLeaf Surgical Hospital

Marshfield Clinic - Eau Claire ASC
Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

548**
Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake
St Mary's Hospital of Superior

Marinette
Niagara
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Shawano

Manitowoc
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay

Antigo

Marshfield
Medford

Merrill

Neillsville

Plover

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau

Wausau

Wausau

Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids

Eagle River
Minocqua
Park Falls
Woodruff
Woodruff

Black River Falls

Altoona
Eau Claire
Eau Claire

Rice Lake
Superior

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 58 $2,041 $1,880 $1,022
F 176 $796 $796 $0
H 95 $1,601 $1,546 $126
H 54 $2,364 $2,148 $526
H 48 $1,396 $1,382 $29
H 7 $4,570 $4,760 $301
H 64 $2,580 $2,557 $288
H 611 $2,379 $2,316 $332
F 307 $2,253 $2,148 $386
H 16 $1,899 $1,879 $114
H 149 $2,182 $2,152 $244
H 51 $3,015 $2,757 $607
H 10 $3,162 $3,179 $94
H 4 * * *
H 14 $2,692 $2,550 $532
F 36 $2,223 $2,092 $534
H 29 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 127 $2,517 $2,010 $1,553
F 535 $2,604 $2,550 $319
F 79 $2,634 $2,054 $924
H 35 $2,148 $2,148 $0
H 108 $2,313 $2,594 $371
F 41 $3,072 $3,072 $0
H 10 $1,259 $1,251 $12
F 222 $2,981 $2,157 $1,067
H 23 $1,990 $1,774 $774
H 103 $1,372 $1,199 $327
F 38 $1,420 $1,285 $400
H 3 * * *
H 63 $2,039 $1,989 $143
F 17 $2,658 $2,054 $1,207
H 57 $2,151 $2,127 $53
H 58 $2,180 $2,137 $141
H 9 $2,119 $1,730 $877



CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

004

266
404
003

013
425
094
103
303
142

549*

Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth
Campus

Orthopedic & Sports Surgery Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Appleton
ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton,
Inc.

ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.
Advanced Spine Center of Wisconsin, LLC
ThedaCare Medical Center - New London
Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus
Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh
ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca

Appleton

Appleton
Appleton
Appleton

Berlin
Neenah
New London
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Waupaca

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 5 $2,580 $2,280 $702
F 18 $750 $750 $0
H 16 $3,933 $2,148 $2,289
H 132 $1,347 $1,284 $297
H 57 $1,515 $1,454 $273
H 18 $2,342 $3,015 $775
H 95 $1,287 $1,270 $35
H 73 $2,430 $2,394 $106
H 249 $3,013 $2,833 $545
H 22 $1,416 $1,405 $40



